D-22993-3				
93719 w	ARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)			
	ND JUNE E. SAUNDERS, hus	Vol. Mgg rage	24186	
BOBBY G. COX, SR. AND	MILDRED K. COX, husband	nereinafter called grantor,	convey(s) to	
State of (Dregon, described as:	t real property situated in		
	AMATH FALLS FOREST ESTAT y of Klamath, State of O	ES HIGHWAY 66 UN: regon	IT,	
SUBJECT TO:				에는, 방법 영양에는 것 성화 여름이 가운 것으로
(Affects Section 4, 15 of the Willametto Mari	horm	rds of Klamath Co 9 38. South Para	September Sunty, Oregon	1
and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner o AS SHOWN ABOVE	of the above described property free	of all encumbrances exce	pt	
and will warrant and defend the same again	nst all persons who may lawfully cla	im the same, except as sh	own above.	
The true and actual consideration fo	or this transfer is $\frac{3,500.00}{100}$	•		
CALIFORNIA STATE OF December 9th ORLANDO L. SAUNDERS AND		June E. Saunders	/	
 OFFICIAL SEAL SUZETTE R. SCOTT TAYLOR NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN SAN DIEGO COUNTY By Commission Expires April 18, 1981 The dollar amount should include cass property remains subject or which the p If consideration includes other proper consideration." (Indicate which) 	My commission expire sh plus all encumbrances existing a purchaser agrees to pay or assume.	GGAX Caldfornia es: <u>April 18th</u> , gainst the property to w	which the	
WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	STATE OF OREGON,	\ \		
Orlando L. Saunders June E. Saunders TO BOBBY G. COX SR. MILDRED K. COX After Recording Return to: Mr. and Mrs. Bobby G. Cox	County of Klamath Lecrtify that the within in on the <u>15th</u> d. at <u>3:46</u> orclock <u>P</u> M, and on page <u>24186</u> Records o Witness my hand and seal	ay of December Mecorded in book <u>M80</u> of Deeds of said County	• JA 80	
Rt 1 Box 449 Bononza, OR 47623				
Form No. 0-960 (Previous Form No. TA 16)	By Dernetha IL	eloch	Title Deputy	
	Fee \$3.50			